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Women / XS / Yonger
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julianna Bobroff2866
Diablo

8.950 9.225 9.3259.450 36.950
2T 3 2 2 1 

1 

Autumn Mungaray2840
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.950 9.000 8.7509.400 36.100
2T 7T 3 16 2 

2 

Jadyn Perez-Guerrero2838
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.425 8.825 9.0259.575 35.850
14 12 1 8T 3T

3T

Jessica Howard2917
Rising Star

8.400 8.950 9.2009.300 35.850
15 9 6 6T 3T

3T

Makena Sacks2989
V-Force

9.125 8.575 9.2758.700 35.675
1 14 17 3 5 

5 

Mariana Leaver2972
Twisters

8.750 9.075 8.4509.325 35.600
7 5 4T 19 6 

6 

Quinn Paolucci2942
Titans

8.500 9.375 8.5009.175 35.550
13 1 9 18 7 

7 

Shaona Das2967
Twisters

7.950 9.300 9.0259.200 35.475
19T 2 8 8T 8T

8T

Ava Montes2910
Performance

8.800 8.850 8.8259.000 35.475
5T 10T 12 12T 8T

8T

Zoe Munro2977
Twisters

8.950 8.275 8.8509.225 35.300
2T 19 7 11 10 

10 

Maleah Lewis2836
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.550 9.025 8.3259.325 35.225
10T 6 4T 20 11 

11 

Mackenzie Fayle2834
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.100 9.200 9.2508.600 35.150
18 4 18 4 12 

12 

Rebecca Oxtot2837
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.575 9.000 9.3508.100 35.025
9 7T 19 1 13 

13 

Hailey Sheldon2841
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.700 8.425 8.8259.050 35.000
8 17 11 12T 14 

14 

Kendall Loughead2906
Performance

8.525 8.525 8.8259.100 34.975
12 15T 10 12T 15 

15 

Saydee Lerma2839
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.200 8.525 9.0008.850 34.575
17 15T 14 10 16T

16T

Ava Loughead2907
Performance

8.550 8.300 8.8258.900 34.575
10T 18 13 12T 16T

16T

Sachi Gupta2968
Twisters

7.950 8.600 9.2008.775 34.525
19T 13 15 6T 18 

18 

Megan Lawson2987
V-Force

8.800 8.850 9.2257.300 34.175
5T 10T 20 5 19 

19 

Lilly Gracia2909
Performance

8.350 8.100 8.6508.725 33.825
16 20 16 17 20 

20 
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